
 

 

Board Meeting Schedule for 2018 

Month Date Location Notes 

January Tuesday, Jan 2 Cancelled  Day after New Year’s STAT 

February Tuesday, Feb 6 
Regional District Central Okanagan, 

Kelowna 

Election of Chair/Vice-Chair 
Approval of Stewardship Council 

appointments for May 2018 – 
October 2019 term. 

March Tuesday, March 6 
Regional District of Okanagan 

Similkameen, Penticton 

Approve plan for Water 
Management Program 4-year 

Review 

April Tuesday, April 3 Regional District North Okanagan, 
Coldstream 

WCQI grant approvals 

May Tuesday, May 1 
Regional District Central Okanagan, 

Kelowna 
Joint OBWB/Stewardship Council 

meeting 

June Tuesday, June 5 
Regional District of Okanagan 

Similkameen, Penticton 

Adopt audited financial statements 
and approve Water Management 

Program 4-year Review 

July Tuesday, July 3 Cancelled Day after Canada Day STAT 

August Friday, August 10 Regional District Central Okanagan, 
Kelowna 

Annual Public Meeting/OBWB 
regular meeting  

September Friday, September 7 
Regional District Central Okanagan, 

Kelowna 
Present draft 2019-20 OBWB 

budget 

October Tuesday, October 2 
Regional District North Okanagan, 

Coldstream  
Adopt 2019-20 OBWB budget 

November Tuesday, November 6 Cancelled 
Pending board appointments 

following election 

December Wednesday, December 12 
Regional District Central Okanagan, 

Kelowna 
Election of Chair/Vice Chair for 

2019 

 

 
 

 
 


